

King County

1200 King County Courthouse 516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104

Legislation Details

File #: FCD2024-02 Version: 1

Type: FCD Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 4/3/2024 In control: King County Flood Control District

On agenda: 5/14/2024 **Final action:** 5/14/2024

Enactment date: Enactment #: FCD2024-02

Title: A RESOLUTION approving an interlocal agreement with the city of Snoqualmie regarding the City of

Snoqualmie Home Elevations Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FCD2024-02 Final, 2. A. Agreement for City of Snoqualmie Home Elevations Project, 3. FCD2024-

02 Staff Report

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/14/2024	1	King County Flood Control District	Passed	Pass
4/3/2024	1	King County Flood Control District Executive Committee	Recommended Do Pass	Pass